Course

Fall 2015 Class Schedule

Call #

Period

Time

Introduction to Philosophy

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

24509

24510

24511

24512

24513

24717

6 TR

7TR

1 MWF

4 MWF

6 MWF

SMWF

3:30-4:45

5:00-6:15

8:00-8:50

11:15-12:05

1:25-2:15

3:35-4:25

FINAL

Instructor

Chackal

Chackal

Meslar

Portman

Portman

Meslar

Room

25-302-Moore College
205S
205S
105

105

220

Seats

Enrollment

35

35

35

35

35




Introduction to Philosophy Honors
PHIL 2010H 24515 6 MWF 1:25-2:15 Preston 205S 20

PHIL 2010H 24514 4 MWF 11:15-12:05 Preston 205S 20

Logic & Critical Thinking

PHIL 2020 24953 2 MWF 9:05-9:55 Wright 205S 35
PHIL 2020 24954 4TR 12:30-1:45 Wright 62-514 Journalism 35
Logic & Critical Thinking Honors
PHIL 2020H 24963 5TR 2:00-3:15 Harrison 105 20
Introduction to Ethics
PHIL 2030 24956 6 TR 3:30-4:45 Mosch 115 35
PHIL 2030 24958 5TR 2:00-3:15 Mosch 115 35

PHIL 2030 24960 2 MWF 9:05-9:55 Byron 220 35
PHIL 2030 24961 3 MWF 10:10-11:00 Bryon 220 35

Introduction to Ethics Honors
PHIL 2030H 24964 3TR 11:00-12:15 Halper 219 20

Symbolic Logic

Symbolic Logic Honors
PHIL 2500H 24966 3TR 11:00-12:15 Harrison 105 20



Classics of Ancient Western Philosophy
PHIL 3000 25205 4TR 12:30-1:45
PHIL 3000 25206 6 TR 3:30-4:45

Classics of Modern Western Philosophy
PHIL 3010 25207 6 MWF 1:25-2:15
PHIL 3010 25208

5 MWF 12:20-1:10

Nineteeth Century Western Philosophy

PHIL 3020 25209 6 TR 3:30-4:45
Ethical Theory

PHIL 3200 25210 4TR 12:30-1:45
Philosophical Psychology

PHIL 3440 26934 4TR 12:30-1:45

PSYC 3400 26935
Cognitive Science

PHIL 3550 25211 6 TR 3:30-4:45

ARTI 3550 16057
Metaphysics

PHIL 3600 25213 3TR 11:00-12:15
Theory of Knowledge

PHIL 3610 25214 5TR 2:00-3:15
Aristotle

PHIL 4010 24969 4 MWF 11:15-12:05

PHIL 6010 24971

Contemporary Continental Tradition

PHIL 4090 24974 4TR 12:30-1:45
PHIL 6090 24976

Environmental Ethics
PHIL 4220 24977 5TR 2:00-3:15
PHIL 6220 24978

EETH 4220 16161

EETH 6220 16166

Aesthetics
PHIL 4230 24979 5TR 2:00-3:15
PHIL 6230 24981

Philosophy of Religion
PHIL 4500 24982 2TR 9:30-10:45

PHIL 6500 25215
RELI 4500 26455
RELI 6500 26456

Vacher

Vacher

Puglise

Puglise

Bassler

Samaras

Halper

Jagnow

Balashov

Yudanin

Samaras

Brient

Wright

Bassler

Harrison

62-208 Journalism

105

25-302 Moore College

205S

205S

115

105

220

115

0062-0503 Journ

220

220

220

205S

105

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35



Deductive Systems
PHIL 4510 25216 5MW 2:00-3:15
PHIL 6510 25217
LING 4510 17761
LING 6510 17764

Artificial Intelligence
ARTI 4550 16721 4TR 12:30-1:45
ARTI 6550 16727
PHIL 4550 25940
PHIL 6550 25946

History of Philosophy, Ancient and Medieval
PHIL 8000 25231 7-8 R 5:00-7:45

Seminar in Ethics
PHIL 8200 25233 4-6 M 11:15-2:15

Seminar in the Philosophy Mind
PHIL 8310 25234 34T 11:00-1:45

Environmental Philosophy
PHIL 8900 25243 3-4R 11:00-1:45

Cross

Maier

Halper

Cuomo

Jagnow

Fahmy

220

1061-2102

220

0640-35

205S

205S

35

35

10

10

10

10



